Huntsville USBC 23-24
Open City
Official Standings

Team, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Kayla's Krew 29 2,816 Huntsville, AL
2 Spare Parts 3 2,774 Hartselle, AL
3 3 Bowlers & A Lefty #1 49 2,715 Huntsville, AL
4 Robbins Custom Woodworks 43 2,697 Leighton, AL
5 Lights Out 2 32 2,661 Harvest, AL
6 3 Bowlers & A Lefty #4 52 2,656 Huntsville, AL
7 Woody's Team 16 2,644 Decatur, AL
8 Gutters 12 2,620 Decatur, AL
9 Veteran Strikers 1 2,618 Athens, AL
10 3 Bowlers & A Lefty #2 50 2,608 Huntsville, AL
11 Whatever Petra Wants 6 2,605 Harvest, AL
11 Out To Have Fun Part 2 35 2,605 Huntsville, AL
13 Strikers 11 2,599 Decatur, AL
14 Bowling World #3 57 2,587 Harvest, AL
15 Weather News 2 2,576 Arlington, TX
16 Bowling World #2 56 2,566 Harvest, AL
17 3 Men & A Lady 8 2,564 Decatur, AL
18 Lights Out 4 34 2,562 Harvest, AL
19 Strike Club 4 26 2,553 Gurley, AL
20 Windmill Beverages 47 2,549 Huntsville, AL
21 Double Impact 54 2,548 Huntsville, AL
22 Stike Club 2 24 2,540 Gurley, AL
23 Chasing 300 21 2,539 Decatur, AL
24 Ed's Team 17 2,530 Decatur, AL
25 Tuesday Scrum 40 2,528 Huntsville, AL
26 Cook Team 4 2,523 Taft, TN
27 On Strike 53 2,522 Toney, AL
28C&P 13 2,518 Decatur, AL
29 Knock'm down 62 2,506 Huntsville, AL
30 Kevin's Team 15 2,484 Decatur, AL
31 Free Agents 9 2,482 Decatur, AL
32 Rack & Roll 5 2,471 Decatur, AL
33 McLamb Team 42 2,469 Hartselle, AL
34 Lights Out 1 31 2,464 Harvest, AL
34 High Rollers 14 2,464 Decatur, AL
36 Bowling World #5 59 2,462 Harvest, AL
37 Mike's Pro Shop 44 2,448 Leighton, AL
37 Strike Club 5 27 2,448 Gurley, AL
39 John's Team 10 2,444 Decatur, AL
40 Lights Out 3 33 2,442 Harvest, AL
41 Bowling World #1 55 2,435 Harvest, AL
42 Bowling World #4 58 2,426 Harvest, AL
43 Strike Club 3 25 2,425 Gurley, AL
44 Chill Crew 39 2,399 Decatur, AL
45 Damon's Team 48 2,392 Athens, AL
46 CHO HWA 2 37 2,353 Madison, AL
47 3 Bowlers & A Lefty #3 51 2,349 Huntsville, AL
48 CHO HWA 1 36 2,312 Madison, AL
49 Mo's Team 41 2,292 Harvest, AL
50 Strike Club 1 23 2,286 Gurley, AL
51 Good Guys 18 2,283 Decatur, AL
Team, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 3 Bowlers & A Lefty #1 49 2,573 Huntsville, AL
2 Bowling World #2 56 2,564 Harvest, AL
3 3 Bowlers & A Lefty #2 50 2,485 Huntsville, AL

4 3 Bowlers & A Lefty #4 52 2,482 Huntsville, AL



5 Double Impact 54 2,473 Huntsville, AL

6 Bowling World #3 57 2,459 Harvest, AL
7 Bowling World #5 59 2,453 Harvest, AL
8 Lights Out 4 34 2,415 Harvest, AL
9 Lights Out 2 32 2,360 Harvest, AL
10 Out To Have Fun Part 2 35 2,356 Huntsville, AL
11 Windmill Beverages 47 2,354 Huntsville, AL
12 Strike Club 4 26 2,296 Gurley, AL
13 Lights Out 1 31 2,258 Harvest, AL
13 3 Bowlers & A Lefty #3 51 2,258 Huntsville, AL
15 Rack & Roll 5 2,254 Decatur, AL
16 Weather News 2 2,248 Arlington, TX
17 Bowling World #4 58 2,227 Harvest, AL
18 CHO HWA 1 36 2,222 Madison, AL
19 CHO HWA 2 37 2,211 Madison, AL
20 Whatever Petra Wants 6 2,202 Harvest, AL
21 Robbins Custom Woodworks 43 2,201 Leighton, AL
22 Kevin's Team 15 2,189 Decatur, AL
23 Veteran Strikers 1 2,180 Athens, AL
24 Stike Club 2 24 2,178 Gurley, AL
25 John's Team 10 2,165 Decatur, AL
26 C&P 13 2,158 Decatur, AL
27 Ed's Team 17 2,135 Decatur, AL
28 Gutters 12 2,118 Decatur, AL
28 Mo's Team 41 2,118 Harvest, AL
30 Spare Parts 3 2,112 Hartselle, AL
31 Chasing 300 21 2,106 Decatur, AL
31 McLamb Team 42 2,106 Hartselle, AL
33 3 Men & A Lady 8 2,098 Decatur, AL
34 Bowling World #1 55 2,096 Harvest, AL
35 Lights Out 3 33 2,082 Harvest, AL
36 Strike Club 5 27 2,069 Gurley, AL
36 High Rollers 14 2,069 Decatur, AL
38 Cook Team 4 2,061 Taft, TN
39 Mike's Pro Shop 44 2,057 Leighton, AL
40 Strike Club 3 25 2,043 Gurley, AL
41 Strike Club 1 23 1,993 Gurley, AL
42 Strikers 11 1,964 Decatur, AL
43 Tuesday Scrum 40 1,940 Huntsville, AL
44 Woody's Team 16 1,927 Decatur, AL
45 Free Agents 9 1,922 Decatur, AL
46 Damon's Team 48 1,915 Athens, AL
47 Kayla's Krew 29 1,914 Huntsville, AL
48 On Strike 53 1,873 Toney, AL
49 Good Guys 18 1,805 Decatur, AL
50 Chill Crew 39 1,755 Decatur, AL
51 Knock'm down 62 1,660 Huntsville, AL
Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Wagner Hayden M. \ Beard Jacquelyne M. 29 1,410 Huntsville, AL
2 Beard Trudi \ Beard Jackie D. 29 1,407 Huntsville, AL
3 Cathey John K. \ Cathey Travis L. 40 1,400 Huntsville, AL
4 Pruitt Marty \ Roybal Stephanie 9 1,392 Decatur, AL
5 Pyle Cynthia A. \ Wesley Joey V. 3 1,386 Hartselle, AL
6 Wilker Joanne M. \ Wilker Chuck J. 3 1,372 Hartselle, AL
7 Barnes Sterling J. \ Bermea Edward 30 1,363 Madison, AL
8 Gale Renardo A. \ Maye James C. Sr 31 1,353 Harvest, AL
9 Robbins Michael "Lynn" \ Robbins Howard Michael 44 1,331 Leighton, AL
10 Rogers Mark A. \ Rogers William G. 40 1,326 Huntsville, AL
10 Johnson Charles Jesse \ Johnson Gradison 35 1,326 Huntsville, AL
12 Bastian Robert J. \ Kimber Theo Jr 53 1,325 Toney, AL
13 Brint Roger S. \ Brint Pamela K. 7 1,324 Huntsville, AL
14 Cook Lisa A. \ Myers Michelle R. 4 1,316 Taft, TN

15 Clark Ricky \Honea Larry W. 26 1,314 Gurley, AL



16 Hughes Timmy W. \ Perry Brandon S. 21 1,313 Decatur, AL

17 Wesley Joey V. \ Wilker Chuck J. 21 1,312 Decatur, AL
18 Clemons Deborah M. \ Randall Chris D. 8 1,311 Decatur, AL
18 Richardson Mike C. \ Whitehead Ricky 49 1,311 Huntsville, AL
20 Robbins Michael "Lynn" \ Neloms Christopher 45 1,307 Leighton, AL
21 Nolen Corey A. \ Nolen Timothy A. 37 1,305 Madison, AL
21 Hugo Kevin H. \ Johnson James M. 10 1,305 Decatur, AL
23 Pierce Keaton "Brock" \ Brazelton Christopher 38 1,304 Owens Cross Rds, AL
24 Everett William "Bill" H. \ Davis John P. 24 1,302 Gurley, AL

25 Millitello Donald S. \ Eby Barton K. 46 1,298 Huntsville, AL
26 Howell Michael W. \ Newsome John 20 1,295 Decatur, AL
27 Simpson Jason F. \ Stricklan Steven W. Jr 10 1,294 Decatur, AL
27 Webber Michael P. \ Webber Tyna C. 61 1,294 Harvest, AL
29 Miller Pattie \ Miller Michael A. 48 1,290 Athens, AL

30 Burkfield Lee V. \ Cutter Norwood H. 47 1,288 Huntsville, AL
31 Dolly Dana L. \ Burnham Brian D. 32 1,283 Harvest, AL
32 Smith Alex W. \ Lee Darell 12 1,280 Decatur, AL
33 Robbins Sara-Grace \ Robbins Howard Michael 43 1,279 Leighton, AL
34 Shelton Mitchell R. \ Myers John R. 4 1,275 Taft, TN

34 Kemlage Paul M. \ Daniel Benjamin E. 1 1,275 Athens, AL

36 Webber Michael P. \ Churchey Tony L. 60 1,274 Harvest, AL
37 Wright Heather P. \ Wright Justin S. 42 1,270 Hartselle, AL
38 Finley Stanley D. \ Stokesberry Matthew 24 1,264 Gurley, AL

39 Ware Ronald D. \ Brown William Andy 36 1,258 Madison, AL
40 Proctor Patrick L. \ Keel Larry C. 35 1,257 Huntsville, AL
40 Clayton Matthew R. \ Johnson Jeffrey C. Jr 50 1,257 Huntsville, AL
42 Everett William "Bill" H. \ Herring Lee 26 1,255 Gurley, AL

43 Worley Petra \ Moore Emmett L. 6 1,251 Harvest, AL
44 Johnson Ronjay \ Johnson Jeffrey C. Jr 51 1,250 Huntsville, AL
45 Brabson John H \ Nguyen Aaron T. 32 1,246 Harvest, AL
46 Oxford John R. \ Beck Johnny B. III 62 1,244 Huntsville, AL
47 Honea Larry W. \ Lindsey Timothy R. II 60 1,234 Harvest, AL
47 Page Kevin P. \ Worley Mike 6 1,234 Harvest, AL
47 Harris William T. Jr \ Boggus-Smith Whitney 5 1,234 Decatur, AL
47 Fitzgerald Robert "Heath" \ Kirby Ken K. 8 1,234 Decatur, AL
51 Puckett Jerry \ Hartman Gil 11 1,227 Decatur, AL
52 Swaim Michael G. \ Swaim Jonathan A. 1 1,225 Athens, AL

53 Douzier Danielle \ Wiseman Lucas R. 2 1,223 Arlington, TX
54 Johnson Ronjay \ Hallman Nicholas R. 50 1,219 Huntsville, AL
55 Freeman Charles \ Parrott Nathan L. 2 1,218 Arlington, TX
56 Clayton Matthew R. \ Whitehead Ricky 52 1,214 Huntsville, AL
57 Gutierrez Terri L. \ Gutierrez Paul "PD" 19 1,213 Madison, AL
58 Young Michael K. \ Young Sharon D. 23 1,207 Gurley, AL

59 Cagle Michael B. \ Klamer Chris R. 47 1,206 Huntsville, AL
60 Burttram Jonathan D. \ Johnson Jeffrey C. Sr 49 1,203 Huntsville, AL
61 Lovett Johnathan R. \ Boyd Chirstopher V. 28 1,202 Scottsboro, AL
62 Clark Tiffany R. \ Racoma Ben K. 54 1,201 Huntsville, AL
63 Steiger Matt J. \ Brink Maureen C. 41 1,197 Harvest, AL
64 Heath Jeff A. \ Williams Ray A. 60 1,195 Harvest, AL
65 Stallworth Grady N. \ Harris William T. Jr 25 1,193 Gurley, AL

66 Earls Donnie W. \ Fried Ken J. 9 1,187 Decatur, AL
67 Newsome Angelia \ Duvall Renault R. 39 1,185 Decatur, AL
68 Goodloe Ronnie E. Jr \ Wilson Alphonso 31 1,179 Harvest, AL
69 Burttram Jonathan D. \ Hallman Nicholas 52 1,178 Huntsville, AL
70 Brink Adam L. \ Harris Cedric O. 41 1,173 Harvest, AL
71 Sales Billy \ Beard Steve 60 1,171 Harvest, AL
71 Taylor Robert Sean \ Hill Charles 62 1,171 Huntsville, AL
73 Weinberg Allan J. \ Eaton Bobby M. 5 1,167 Decatur, AL
74 Herring Lee \ Honea Larry W. 23 1,158 Gurley, AL

75 Kling Damon L. \ Breeding Darrell R. 48 1,145 Athens, AL

76 Prewitt David W. \ Prewitt Shane C. 13 1,142 Decatur, AL
77 Richardson Mike C. \ Johnson Jeffrey C. Sr 51 1,141 Huntsville, AL
78 Prewitt Carl Ryan \ Prewitt Carl L. 13 1,140 Decatur, AL

79 Harris Tim W. \ Niles James H. 39 1,132 Decatur, AL



80 Smith Richard E. \ Campbell Edward E. 17 1,108 Decatur, AL

81 Lamon Paul \ McLamb Michael J. 42 1,106 Hartselle, AL
82 Swanson Larry \ Sales Billy 12 1,105 Decatur, AL
83 Finley Stanley D. \ Davis John P. 27 1,101 Gurley, AL
84 Knight Joseph D. \ Gutierrez Jason L. 54 1,075 Huntsville, AL
Doubles, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Webber Michael P. \ Churchey Tony L. 60 1,274 Harvest, AL
2 Cathey John K. \ Cathey Travis L. 40 1,241 Huntsville, AL
3 Johnson Charles Jesse \ Johnson Gradison 35 1,238 Huntsville, AL
4 Robbins Michael "Lynn" \ Robbins Howard Michael 44 1,234 Leighton, AL
5 Gale Renardo A. \ Maye James C. Sr 31 1,219 Harvest, AL
6 Nolen Corey A. \ Nolen Timothy A. 37 1,216 Madison, AL
6 Webber Michael P. \ Webber Tyna C. 61 1,216 Harvest, AL
8 Johnson Ronjay \ Johnson Jeffrey C. Jr 51 1,213 Huntsville, AL
9 Ware Ronald D. \ Brown William Andy 36 1,205 Madison, AL
10 Clark Ricky \Honea Larry W. 26 1,199 Gurley, AL
11 Heath Jeff A. \ Williams Ray A. 60 1,193 Harvest, AL
11 Clayton Matthew R. \ Johnson Jeffrey C. Jr 50 1,193 Huntsville, AL
13 Richardson Mike C. \ Whitehead Ricky 49 1,190 Huntsville, AL
14 Honea Larry W. \ Lindsey Timothy R. II 60 1,183 Harvest, AL
15 Burttram Jonathan D. \ Johnson Jeffrey C. Sr 49 1,182 Huntsville, AL
16 Barnes Sterling J. \ Bermea Edward 30 1,172 Madison, AL
17 Robbins Michael "Lynn" \ Neloms Christopher 45 1,170 Leighton, AL
18 Burkfield Lee V. \ Cutter Norwood H. 47 1,168 Huntsville, AL
19 Brabson John H \ Nguyen Aaron T. 32 1,163 Harvest, AL
20 Simpson Jason F. \ Stricklan Steven W. Jr 10 1,162 Decatur, AL
21 Hugo Kevin H. \ Johnson James M. 10 1,160 Decatur, AL
21 Johnson Ronjay \ Hallman Nicholas R. 50 1,160 Huntsville, AL
23 Clark Tiffany R. \ Racoma Ben K. 54 1,158 Huntsville, AL
24 Harris William T. Jr \ Boggus-Smith Whitney 5 1,156 Decatur, AL
25 Cagle Michael B. \ Klamer Chris R. 47 1,131 Huntsville, AL
26 Shelton Mitchell R. \ Myers John R. 4 1,130 Taft, TN
27 Robbins Sara-Grace \ Robbins Howard Michael 43 1,120 Leighton, AL
28 Bastian Robert J. \ Kimber Theo Jr 53 1,118 Toney, AL
29 Clayton Matthew R. \ Whitehead Ricky 52 1,115 Huntsville, AL
29 Goodloe Ronnie E. Jr \ Wilson Alphonso 31 1,115 Harvest, AL
31 Steiger Matt J. \ Brink Maureen C. 41 1,114 Harvest, AL
32 Millitello Donald S. \ Eby Barton K. 46 1,107 Huntsville, AL
33 Everett William "Bill" H. \ Davis John P. 24 1,106 Gurley, AL
34 Hughes Timmy W. \ Perry Brandon S. 21 1,103 Decatur, AL
34 Burttram Jonathan D. \ Hallman Nicholas 52 1,103 Huntsville, AL
36 Finley Stanley D. \ Stokesberry Matthew R 24 1,098 Gurley, AL
36 Swanson Larry \ Sales Billy 12 1,098 Decatur, AL
38 Proctor Patrick L. \ Keel Larry C. 35 1,096 Huntsville, AL
39 Wesley Joey V. \ Wilker Chuck J. 21 1,089 Decatur, AL
40 Richardson Mike C. \ Johnson Jeffrey C. Sr 51 1,087 Huntsville, AL
41 Everett William "Bill" H. \ Herring Lee 26 1,083 Gurley, AL
42 Brink Adam L. \ Harris Cedric O. 41 1,082 Harvest, AL
42 Wilker Joanne M. \ Wilker Chuck J. 3 1,082 Hartselle, AL
44 Page Kevin P. \ Worley Mike 6 1,081 Harvest, AL
45 Clemons Deborah M. \ Randall Chris D. 8 1,079 Decatur, AL
46 Sales Billy \ Beard Steve 60 1,075 Harvest, AL
47 Freeman Charles \ Parrott Nathan L. 2 1,073 Arlington, TX
48 Wright Heather P. \ Wright Justin S. 42 1,066 Hartselle, AL
49 Herring Lee \ Honea Larry W. 23 1,064 Gurley, AL
50 Dolly Dana L. \ Burnham Brian D. 32 1,057 Harvest, AL
51 Fitzgerald Robert "Heath" \ Kirby Ken K. 8 1,000 Decatur, AL
52 Swaim Michael G. \ Swaim Jonathan A. 1 1,048 Athens, AL
53 Knight Joseph D. \ Gutierrez Jason L. 54 1,043 Huntsville, AL
54 Dozier Danielle \ Wiseman Lucas R. 2 1,040 Arlington, TX
55 Lovett Johnathan R. \ Boyd Chirstopher V. 28 1,038 Scottsboro, AL
56 Weinberg Allan J. \ Eaton Bobby M. 5 1,028 Decatur, AL

57 Earls Donnie W. \ Fried Ken J. 9 1,018 Decatur, AL



58 Pyle Cynthia A. \ Wesley Joey V. 3 1,014 Hartselle, AL
58 Kemlage Paul M. \ Daniel Benjamin E. 1 1,014 Athens, AL
60 Young Michael K. \ Young Sharon D. 23 1,008 Gurley, AL
61 Pruitt Marty \ Roybal Stephanie 9 1,001 Decatur, AL
61 Worley Petra \ Moore Emmett L. 6 1,001 Harvest, AL

63 Cook Lisa A. \ Myers Michelle R. 4 999 Taft, TN
64 Kling Damon L. \ Breeding Darrell R. 48 981 Athens, AL
65 Miller Pattie \ Miller Michael A. 48 977 Athens, AL
65 Stallworth Grady N. \ Harris William T. Jr 25 977 Gurley, AL
67 Smith Richard E. \ Campbell Edward E. 17 971 Decatur, AL
68 Wagner Hayden M. \ Beard Jacquelyne M. 29 960 Huntsville, AL
69 Beard Trudi \ Beard Jackie D. 29 955 Huntsville, AL
70 Lamon Paul \ McLamb Michael J. 42 947 Hartselle, AL
71 Finley Stanley D. \ Davis John P. 27 935 Gurley, AL
71 Prewitt David W. \ Prewitt Shane C. 13 935 Decatur, AL
73 Howell Michael W. \ Newsome John 20 931 Decatur, AL
74 Smith Alex W. \ Lee Darell 12 928 Decatur, AL
75 Pierce Keaton "Brock" \ Brazelton Christopher 38 922 Owens Cross Rds, AL
76 Prewitt Carl Ryan \ Prewitt Carl L. 13 912 Decatur, AL
77 Newsome Angelia \ Duvall Renault R. 39 910 Decatur, AL
78 Brint Roger S. \ Brint Pamela K. 7 904 Huntsville, AL
79 Rogers Mark A. \ Rogers William G. 40 897 Huntsville, AL
80 Puckett Jerry \ Hartman Gil 11 877 Decatur, AL
81 Oxford John R. \ Beck Johnny B. III 62 859 Huntsville, AL
82 Gutierrez Terri L. \ Gutierrez Paul "PD" 19 771 Madison, AL
83 Harris Tim W. \ Niles James H. 39 763 Decatur, AL
84 Taylor Robert Sean \ Hill Charles 62 710 Huntsville, AL
Singles, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Beard Jacquelyne M. 29 756 Huntsville, AL
2 Brazelton Christopher "Gavin" G. 38 754 Owens Cross Rds, AL
3 Keel Larry C. 35 753 Huntsville, AL
4 Harris Cedric O. 41 746 Harvest, AL
5 Kimber Theo Jr 53 745 Toney, AL
6 Bastian Robert J. 53 740 Toney, AL
7 Wilker Joanne M. 3 724 Hartselle, AL
8 Richardson Mike C. 49 720 Huntsville, AL
9 Wesley Joey V. 3 716 Hartselle, AL
10 Johnson Jeffrey C. Jr 50 706 Huntsville, AL
11 Robbins Sara-Grace 43 703 Leighton, AL
12 Wright Heather P. 42 700 Hartselle, AL
12 Burnham Brian D. 32 700 Harvest, AL
12 Perry Brandon S. 21 700 Decatur, AL
12 Finley Stanley D. 24 700 Gurley, AL
16 Myers John R. 4 697 Taft, TN
16 Churchey Tony L. 60 697 Harvest, AL
18 Randall Chris D. 8 696 Decatur, AL
18 Herring Lee 23 696 Gurley, AL
20 Hughes Timmy W. 21 695 Decatur, AL
20 Prewitt Carl Ryan 13 695 Decatur, AL
20 Wright Justin S. 42 695 Hartselle, AL
23 Pyle Cynthia A. 3 693 Hartselle, AL
24 Brink Maureen C. 41 692 Harvest, AL
24 Burttram Jonathan D. 49 692 Huntsville, AL
26 Myers Michelle R. 4 686 Taft, TN
27 Burkfield Lee V. 47 682 Huntsville, AL
28 Robbins Howard "Michael" 44 681 Leighton, AL
29 Newsome Angelia 39 676 Decatur, AL
29 Pierce Keaton "Brock" 38 676 Owens Cross Rds, AL
29 Roybal Stephanie 9 676 Decatur, AL
32 Boggus-Smith Whitney S. 5 667 Decatur, AL
33 Rogers Mark A. 40 665 Huntsville, AL
33 Williams Ray A. 60 665 Harvest, AL

35 Johnson Gradison 35 664 Huntsville, AL



36 Gutierrez Terri L.

36 Taylor Robert Sean

38 Neloms Christopher M.
38 Kemlage Paul M.

40 Proctor Patrick L.

40 Everett William "Bill" H.

42 Howell Michael W.
42 Racoma Ben K.

44 Clark Tiffany R.

44 Ware Ronald D.

46 Dolly Dana L.

47 Brint Roger S.

47 Millitello Donald S.
47 Cagle Michael B.

50 Niles James H.

50 Lindsey Timothy R. II
52 Smith Alex W.

52 Boyd Chirstopher V.
54 Shelton Mitchell R.
55 Johnson James M.

55 Rogers William G.
57 Robbins Michael "Lynn"
57 McLamb Michael J.
59 Cathey John K.

59 Brabson John H

61 Brown William Andy
61 Moore Emmett L.

61 Gutierrez Jason L.

64 Wagner Hayden M.
65 Oxford John R.

66 Clemons Deborah M.
67 Puckett Jerry

68 Hill Charles

69 Hartman Gil

69 Worley Mike

71 Klamer Chris R.

72 Stallworth Grady N.
73 Lovett Johnathan R.
74 Wilson Alphonso

74 Brint Pamela K.

74 Fitzgerald Robert "Heath"

77 Gale Renardo A.
77 Beard Trudi

79 Whitehead Ricky
79 Wiseman Lucas R.
79 Daniel Benjamin E.
79 Swaim Jonathan A.
83 Davis John P.

84 Harris Tim W.

85 Beard Jackie D.

86 Fried Ken J.

87 Cook Lisa A.

88 Page Kevin P.

88 Duvall Renault R.
88 Miller Pattie

91 Cathey Travis L.
91 Newsome John

93 Honea Larry W.

93 Bermea Edward
93 Sales Billy

96 Nolen Timothy A.
97 Simpson Jason F.
98 Stokesberry Matthew R.
98 Beck Johnny B. III

19
62
45

35
24
20
54
54
36
32

46
47
39
60
12
28

10
40
44
42
40
32
36

54
29
62

11
62
11

47
25
28
31

31
29
49

24
39
29

39
48
40
20
23
30
60
37
10
24
62

663
663
660
660
656
656
654
654
652
652
651
650
650
650
649
649
648
648
647
646
646
644
644
643
643
642
642
642
638
636
634
633
632
631
631
630
629
628
625
625
625
624
624
623
623
623
623
621
619
618
617
616
614
614
614
612
612
611
611
611
609
604
603
603

Madison, AL
Huntsville, AL
Leighton, AL
Athens, AL
Huntsville, AL
Gurley, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Madison, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Harvest, AL
Decatur, AL
Scottsboro, AL
Taft, TN
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Leighton, AL
Hartselle, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Madison, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Gurley, AL
Scottsboro, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Arlington, TX
Athens, AL
Athens, AL
Gurley, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Taft, TN
Harvest, AL
Decatur, AL
Athens, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Gurley, AL
Madison, AL
Harvest, AL
Madison, AL
Decatur, AL
Gurley, AL
Huntsville, AL



100 Clayton Matthew R. 50 602 Huntsville, AL

100 Lee Darell 12 602 Decatur, AL
100 Swaim Michael G. 1 602 Athens, AL
103 Harris William T. Jr 25 599 Gurley, AL
104 Stricklan Steven W. Jr 10 598 Decatur, AL
105 Prewitt David W. 13 596 Decatur, AL
105 Barnes Sterling J. 30 596 Madison, AL
105 Webber Tyna C. 61 596 Harvest, AL
108 Webber Michael P. 60 595 Harvest, AL
108 Miller Michael A. 48 595 Athens, AL
110 Worley Petra 6 593 Harvest, AL
111 Cutter Norwood H. 47 592 Huntsville, AL
111 Freeman Charles 2 592 Arlington, TX
113 Goodloe Ronnie E. Jr 31 589 Harvest, AL
114 Nguyen Aaron T. 32 584 Harvest, AL
114 Steiger Matt J. 41 584 Harvest, AL
116 Gutierrez Paul "PD" D. 19 583 Madison, AL
117 Hallman Nicholas R. 50 581 Huntsville, AL
118 Beard Steve 60 580 Harvest, AL
119 Brink Adam L. 41 576 Harvest, AL
120 Prewitt Carl L. 13 573 Decatur, AL
120 Parrott Nathan L. 2 573 Arlington, TX
122 Campbell Edward E. 17 572 Decatur, AL
123 Hugo Kevin H. 10 570 Decatur, AL
123 Swanson Larry 60 570 Harvest, AL
125 Prewitt Shane C. 13 569 Decatur, AL
125 Kirby Ken K. 8 569 Decatur, AL
125 Wilker Chuck J. 3 569 Hartselle, AL
128 Pruitt Marty 9 568 Decatur, AL
129 Eaton Bobby M. 5 567 Decatur, AL
130 Maye James C. Sr 31 559 Harvest, AL
131 Dozier Danielle 2 557 Arlington, TX
132 Weinberg Allan J. 5 555 Decatur, AL
133 Smith Richard E. 17 552 Decatur, AL
134 Eby Barton K. 46 550 Huntsville, AL
135 Heath Jeff A. 60 544 Harvest, AL
136 Breeding Darrell R. 48 542 Athens, AL
137 Kling Damon L. 48 540 Athens, AL
138 Johnson Charles Jesse 35 539 Huntsville, AL
139 Johnson Jeffrey C. Sr 49 497 Huntsville, AL
140 Knight Joseph D. 54 492 Huntsville, AL
141 Johnson Ronjay 50 457 Huntsville, AL
142 Lamon Paul 42 371 Hartselle, AL
Singles, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Churchey Tony L. 60 697 Harvest, AL
2 Johnson Jeffrey C. Jr 50 674 Huntsville, AL
3 Burttram Jonathan D. 49 671 Huntsville, AL
4 Richardson Mike C. 49 666 Huntsville, AL
5 Williams Ray A. 60 665 Harvest, AL
6 Harris Cedric O. 41 663 Harvest, AL
7 Robbins Howard "Michael" 44 654 Leighton, AL
7 Racoma Ben K. 54 654 Huntsville, AL
9 Kimber Theo Jr 53 648 Toney, AL
10 Boggus-Smith Whitney S. 5 643 Decatur, AL
11 Myers John R. 4 641 Taft, TN
11 Brink Maureen C. 41 641 Harvest, AL
13 Keel Larry C. 35 640 Huntsville, AL
13 Brown William Andy 36 640 Madison, AL
15 Wright Justin S. 42 639 Hartselle, AL
16 Bastian Robert J. 53 630 Toney, AL
17 Finley Stanley D. 24 628 Gurley, AL
18 Herring Lee 23 626 Gurley, AL

19 Lindsey Timothy R. II 60 622 Harvest, AL



20 Klamer Chris R.

21 Gutierrez Jason L.
22 Clark Tiffany R.
22 Sales Billy

24 Proctor Patrick L.
25 Burkfield Lee V.
25 Randall Chris D.
27 Perry Brandon S.
28 Beard Jacquelyne M.
29 Ware Ronald D.
30 Webber Michael P.

31 Neloms Christopher M.

32 Cagle Michael B.
32 Lovett Johnathan R.
34 Honea Larry W.

35 Johnson Gradison
36 Burnham Brian D.
36 Wesley Joey V.

38 Brabson John H

39 Hughes Timmy W.
40 Goodloe Ronnie E. Jr
40 Johnson James M.
42 Moore Emmett L.
43 Wilson Alphonso
43 Nolen Timothy A.

43 Robbins Michael "Lynn"

46 Robbins Sara-Grace
47 Clayton Matthew R.
48 Brink Adam L.

49 McLamb Michael J.
49 Prewitt Carl Ryan
51 Swanson Larry

52 Wiseman Lucas R.

53 Brazelton Christopher "Gavin" G.

53 Page Kevin P.

53 Nguyen Aaron T.

56 Shelton Mitchell R.
56 Cathey Travis L.

58 Whitehead Ricky

59 Stricklan Steven W. Jr

60 Everett William "Bill" H.

61 Steiger Matt J.

61 Wright Heather P.
63 Cutter Norwood H.
64 Harris William T. Jr
65 Heath Jeff A.

66 Dolly Dana L.

66 Myers Michelle R.
68 Cathey John K.

69 Swaim Jonathan A.
70 Worley Mike

70 Johnson Charles Jesse
72 Duvall Renault R.
73 Hallman Nicholas R.
73 Gale Renardo A.

73 Davis John P.

76 Wilker Joanne M.
77 Boyd Chirstopher V.
78 Maye James C. Sr
79 Fried Ken J.

79 Campbell Edward E.
79 Webber Tyna C.

82 Parrott Nathan L.

83 Millitello Donald S.

47
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35
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21
29
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10
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13
60

38

32

40
49
10
24
41
42
47
25
60
32

40

35
39
50
31
24

28
31

17
61

46

617
610
609
609
608
607
607
606
605
601
595
593
588
588
587
586
584
584
581
579
576
576
575
574
574
574
571
570
568
566
566
565
564
563
563
563
558
558
556
555
554
552
552
547
545
542
541
541
538
537
529
529
528
527
527
527
525
524
522
518
518
518
517
515

Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Madison, AL
Harvest, AL
Leighton, AL
Huntsville, AL
Scottsboro, AL
Gurley, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Hartselle, AL
Harvest, AL
Decatur, AL
Harvest, AL
Decatur, AL
Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Madison, AL
Leighton, AL
Leighton, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Hartselle, AL
Decatur, AL
Harvest, AL
Arlington, TX

Owens Cross Rds, AL

Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Taft, TN
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Gurley, AL
Harvest, AL
Hartselle, AL
Huntsville, AL
Gurley, AL
Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Taft, TN
Huntsville, AL
Athens, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Gurley, AL
Hartselle, AL
Scottsboro, AL
Harvest, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Harvest, AL
Arlington, TX
Huntsville, AL



83 Simpson Jason F.
85 Miller Michael A.
86 Daniel Benjamin E.
87 Swaim Michael G.
88 Kemlage Paul M.
88 Bermea Edward

88 Stokesberry Matthew R.

91 Barnes Sterling J.

92 Freeman Charles

93 Johnson Jeffrey C. Sr

94 Rogers Mark A.

94 Hugo Kevin H.

94 Eaton Bobby M.

97 Eby Barton K.

98 Knight Joseph D.

99 Clemons Deborah M.
100 Prewitt Shane C.
100 Weinberg Allan J.
102 Newsome Angelia
103 Beard Steve
104 Pierce Keaton "Brock"
105 Kling Damon L.
106 Niles James H.

106 Fitzgerald Robert "Heath"

108 Kirby Ken K.

108 Wilker Chuck J.
110 Prewitt Carl L.

111 Roybal Stephanie
112 Prewitt David W.
112 Brint Roger S.

114 Smith Richard E.
115 Stallworth Grady N.
116 Hartman Gil

117 Lee Darell

118 Pyle Cynthia A.
119 Howell Michael W.
119 Johnson Ronjay
121 Newsome John

121 Puckett Jerry

123 Cook Lisa A.

124 Hill Charles

125 Smith Alex W.

126 Oxford John R.

127 Breeding Darrell R.
128 Dozier Danielle
129 Gutierrez Paul "PD" D.
130 Harris Tim W.

130 Beck Johnny B. 111
132 Worley Petra

133 Beard Trudi

134 Taylor Robert Sean
135 Rogers William G.
136 Brint Pamela K.
137 Beard Jackie D.
138 Gutierrez Terri L.
139 Pruitt Marty

139 Miller Pattie

141 Wagner Hayden M.
142 Lamon Paul

All Events, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Myers John R.
2 Wesley Joey V.
3 Johnson Gradison

10
48

30
24
30

49
40
10

46
54

13

39
60
38
48
39

13
13

17
25
11
12

20
50
20
11

62
12
62
48

19
39
62

29
62
40

29
19

48
29
42

Entry

W

515
514
513
511
509
509
509
507
503
497
495
495
495
494
492
491
488
488
487
486
485
484
482
482
478
478
474
471
470
470
469
467
464
457
453
452
452
450
450
444
443
441
437
434
433
421
417
417
410
406
391
387
385
384
383
382
382
339
290

Score
2,184
2,144
2,140

Decatur, AL
Athens, AL
Athens, AL
Athens, AL
Athens, AL
Madison, AL
Gurley, AL
Madison, AL
Arlington, TX
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Harvest, AL
Owens Cross Rds, AL
Athens, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Hartselle, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Gurley, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Hartselle, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Taft, TN
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Athens, AL
Arlington, TX
Madison, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Madison, AL
Decatur, AL
Athens, AL
Huntsville, AL
Hartselle, AL

From

Taft, TN
Hartselle, AL
Huntsville, AL



4 Wagner Hayden M.
5 Rogers William G.
6 Robbins Sara-Grace
7 Hughes Timmy W.
8 Burkfield Lee V.
9 Bastian Robert J.
10 Burttram Jonathan D.
11 Churchey Tony L.
12 Cathey John K.
13 Beard Jacquelyne M.
14 Clayton Matthew R.
15 Neloms Christopher M.
16 Beard Trudi
17 Beard Jackie D.
18 Whitehead Ricky
19 Harris Cedric O.
19 Kemlage Paul M.
21 Myers Michelle R.
22 Keel Larry C.
23 Roybal Stephanie
24 Smith Alex W.
24 Finley Stanley D.
26 Richardson Mike C.
27 Racoma Ben K.
28 Heath Jeff A.
29 Johnson James M.
30 Randall Chris D.
31 Wright Heather P.
32 Wright Justin S.
33 Moore Emmett L.
34 Nolen Timothy A.
35 Pruitt Marty
36 Ware Ronald D.
37 Everett William "Bill" H.
37 Swaim Jonathan A.
39 Page Kevin P.
40 Burnham Brian D.
41 Clemons Deborah M.
42 Cagle Michael B.
43 Oxford John R.

43 Fitzgerald Robert "Heath"

45 Wiseman Lucas R.

45 Robbins Michael "Lynn"
47 Newsome John

47 Puckett Jerry

49 Johnson Jeffrey C. Jr

50 Wilker Chuck J.

51 Robbins Howard "Michael"

52 Brink Maureen C.

53 Lee Darell

54 Hartman Gil

55 Proctor Patrick L.

56 Miller Michael A.

57 Newsome Angelia

57 Worley Mike

59 Perry Brandon S.

60 Davis John P.

61 Stokesberry Matthew R.
62 Taylor Robert Sean
62 Gutierrez Jason L.

64 Goodloe Ronnie E. Jr
65 Hill Charles

66 Lindsey Timothy R. II
67 Swaim Michael G.

29
40
43
21
47
53
49
60
40
29
50
45
29
29
49
41

35

12
24
49
54
60
10

42
42

37

36
24

32

47
62

44
20
11
50

44
41
12
11
35
48
39

21
24
24
62
54
31
62
60

2,136
2,099
2,098
2,093
2,083
2,079
2,071
2,070
2,060
2,055
2,051
2,045
2,044
2,034
2,019
2,013
2,013
2,004
1,999
1,998
1,996
1,996
1,991
1,988
1,974
1,973
1,968
1,964
1,961
1,952
1,951
1,950
1,944
1,941
1,941
1,929
1,928
1,926
1,922
1,919
1,919
1,917
1,917
1,915
1,915
1,910
1,905
1,895
1,892
1,890
1,888
1,886
1,883
1,882
1,882
1,881
1,880
1,869
1,866
1,866
1,864
1,863
1,858
1,856

Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Leighton, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Toney, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Leighton, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Athens, AL
Taft, TN
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Gurley, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Hartselle, AL
Hartselle, AL
Harvest, AL
Madison, AL
Decatur, AL
Madison, AL
Gurley, AL
Athens, AL
Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Arlington, TX
Leighton, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Hartselle, AL
Leighton, AL
Harvest, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Athens, AL
Decatur, AL
Harvest, AL
Decatur, AL
Gurley, AL
Gurley, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Athens, AL



68 Miller Pattie 48 1,850 Athens, AL

69 Honea Larry W. 23 1,848 Gurley, AL
69 Harris William T. Jr 5 1,848 Decatur, AL
71 Hallman Nicholas R. 50 1,845 Huntsville, AL
72 Cathey Travis L. 40 1,844 Huntsville, AL
73 Fried Ken J. 9 1,843 Decatur, AL
74 Boggus-Smith Whitney S. 5 1,842 Decatur, AL
75 Cook Lisa A. 4 1,840 Taft, TN
76 Beard Steve 60 1,839 Harvest, AL
77 Klamer Chris R. 47 1,833 Huntsville, AL
78 Parrott Nathan L. 2 1,829 Arlington, TX
79 Kirby Ken K. 8 1,820 Decatur, AL
80 Rogers Mark A. 40 1,817 Huntsville, AL
81 Daniel Benjamin E. 1 1,816 Athens, AL
82 Prewitt Carl Ryan 13 1,813 Decatur, AL
83 Freeman Charles 2 1,810 Arlington, TX
84 Worley Petra 6 1,807 Harvest, AL
84 Stallworth Grady N. 25 1,807 Gurley, AL
84 Beck Johnny B. III 62 1,807 Huntsville, AL
87 Dozier Danielle 2 1,806 Arlington, TX
88 Weinberg Allan J. 5 1,803 Decatur, AL
89 Niles James H. 39 1,802 Decatur, AL
90 Duvall Renault R. 39 1,800 Decatur, AL
90 Prewitt Carl L. 13 1,800 Decatur, AL
92 Sales Billy 60 1,798 Harvest, AL
93 Harris Tim W. 39 1,790 Decatur, AL
94 Swanson Larry 60 1,789 Harvest, AL
95 Webber Tyna C. 61 1,788 Harvest, AL
96 Hugo Kevin H. 10 1,784 Decatur, AL
97 Clark Tiffany R. 54 1,777 Huntsville, AL
98 Johnson Charles Jesse 35 1,775 Huntsville, AL
99 Prewitt Shane C. 13 1,772 Decatur, AL
100 Brown William Andy 36 1,771 Madison, AL
100 McLamb Michael J. 42 1,771 Hartselle, AL
102 Eaton Bobby M. 5 1,765 Decatur, AL
103 Campbell Edward E. 17 1,762 Decatur, AL
104 Cutter Norwood H. 47 1,759 Huntsville, AL
104 Williams Ray A. 60 1,759 Harvest, AL
106 Kling Damon L. 48 1,758 Athens, AL
107 Herring Lee 23 1,754 Gurley, AL
108 Wilson Alphonso 31 1,750 Harvest, AL
109 Webber Michael P. 60 1,733 Harvest, AL
110 Shelton Mitchell R. 4 1,732 Taft, TN
111 Steiger Matt J. 41 1,712 Harvest, AL
112 Johnson Jeffrey C. Sr 49 1,680 Huntsville, AL
113 Smith Richard E. 17 1,659 Decatur, AL
114 Brink Adam L. 41 1,643 Harvest, AL
115 Breeding Darrell R. 48 1,627 Athens, AL
116 Johnson Ronjay 50 1,624 Huntsville, AL
117 Lamon Paul 42 1,532 Hartselle, AL
118 Earls Donnie W. 9 1,131 Decatur, AL
119 Nolen Corey A. 37 1,103 Madison, AL
120 Lee Jordan A. 12 646 Decatur, AL
121 Lee Grant 12 618 Decatur, AL
All Events, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Churchey Tony L. 60 2,070 Harvest, AL
2 Myers John R. 4 2,016 Taft, TN
3 Burttram Jonathan D. 49 2,008 Huntsville, AL
4 Racoma Ben K. 54 1,988 Huntsville, AL
5 Heath Jeff A. 60 1,968 Harvest, AL
6 Clayton Matthew R. 50 1,955 Huntsville, AL
7 Johnson Gradison 35 1,906 Huntsville, AL

8 Burkfield Lee V. 47 1,858 Huntsville, AL



9 Nolen Timothy A.
10 Neloms Christopher M.
11 Richardson Mike C.
12 Goodloe Ronnie E. Jr
13 Whitehead Ricky

14 Robbins Howard "Michael"

14 Johnson Jeffrey C. Jr
16 Klamer Chris R.

17 Wright Justin S.

18 Sales Billy

19 Ware Ronald D.

20 Finley Stanley D.

21 Lindsey Timothy R. II
22 Honea Larry W.

22 Page Kevin P.

24 Swanson Larry

25 Boggus-Smith Whitney S.

25 Gutierrez Jason L.

27 Brown William Andy
28 Harris Cedric O.

29 Johnson James M.

30 Williams Ray A.

31 Moore Emmett L.

32 Bastian Robert J.

33 Wesley Joey V.

34 Cathey John K.

34 Johnson Charles Jesse
34 Hughes Timmy W.
37 Proctor Patrick L.

38 Wiseman Lucas R.
39 Brink Maureen C.

40 Cagle Michael B.

41 Webber Michael P.
42 Robbins Michael "Lynn"
43 Robbins Sara-Grace
44 Randall Chris D.

45 Harris William T. Jr
46 Swaim Jonathan A.
46 Hallman Nicholas R.
48 Cathey Travis L.

49 Johnson Jeffrey C. Sr
50 Parrott Nathan L.

51 Keel Larry C.

52 Clark Tiffany R.

53 Miller Michael A.

54 Everett William "Bill" H.

55 Wilker Chuck J.

56 Cutter Norwood H.
57 Brink Adam L.

58 Steiger Matt J.

59 Johnson Ronjay

60 Beard Jacquelyne M.
60 Weinberg Allan J.
62 Campbell Edward E.
63 Perry Brandon S.

64 Davis John P.

65 Wilson Alphonso

66 Kling Damon L.

67 Stokesberry Matthew R.
68 Swaim Michael G.
69 Burnham Brian D.
70 Worley Mike

71 Myers Michelle R.
72 Kemlage Paul M.

37
45
49
31
49
44
50
47
42
60
36
24
60
23

60

54
36
41
10
60

53

40
35
21
35

41
47
60
44
43

50
40
49

35
54
48
24

47
41
41
50
29

17
21
24
31
48
24

32

1,846
1,844
1,829
1,825
1,818
1,814
1,814
1,794
1,793
1,792
1,791
1,780
1,777
1,776
1,776
1,774
1,770
1,770
1,765
1,764
1,763
1,759
1,751
1,749
1,748
1,745
1,745
1,745
1,742
1,740
1,739
1,736
1,733
1,707
1,702
1,701
1,686
1,683
1,683
1,682
1,680
1,661
1,660
1,648
1,640
1,635
1,632
1,624
1,619
1,616
1,609
1,602
1,602
1,600
1,599
1,598
1,597
1,590
1,587
1,583
1,580
1,576
1,569
1,560

Madison, AL
Leighton, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Leighton, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Hartselle, AL
Harvest, AL
Madison, AL
Gurley, AL
Harvest, AL
Gurley, AL
Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Madison, AL
Harvest, AL
Decatur, AL
Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Toney, AL
Hartselle, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Arlington, TX
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Leighton, AL
Leighton, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Athens, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Arlington, TX
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Athens, AL
Gurley, AL
Hartselle, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Gurley, AL
Harvest, AL
Athens, AL
Gurley, AL
Athens, AL
Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Taft, TN
Athens, AL



73 Hugo Kevin H. 10 1,559 Decatur, AL

74 Beard Steve 60 1,557 Harvest, AL
75 Webber Tyna C. 61 1,554 Harvest, AL
76 Eaton Bobby M. 5 1,549 Decatur, AL
77 Kirby Ken K. 8 1,547 Decatur, AL
78 Fried Ken J. 9 1,546 Decatur, AL
79 Herring Lee 23 1,544 Gurley, AL
80 Freeman Charles 2 1,543 Arlington, TX
81 Duvall Renault R. 39 1,542 Decatur, AL
82 McLamb Michael J. 42 1,537 Hartselle, AL
83 Prewitt Shane C. 13 1,529 Decatur, AL
84 Wright Heather P. 42 1,520 Hartselle, AL
85 Prewitt Carl L. 13 1,503 Decatur, AL
86 Clemons Deborah M. 8 1,497 Decatur, AL
87 Fitzgerald Robert "Heath" 8 1,490 Decatur, AL
88 Daniel Benjamin E. 1 1,486 Athens, AL
89 Shelton Mitchell R. 4 1,465 Taft, TN
90 Lee Darell 12 1,455 Decatur, AL
91 Dozier Danielle 2 1,434 Arlington, TX
92 Newsome John 20 1,429 Decatur, AL
93 Prewitt Carl Ryan 13 1,426 Decatur, AL
94 Smith Richard E. 17 1,410 Decatur, AL
95 Pruitt Marty 9 1,392 Decatur, AL
96 Beard Trudi 29 1,390 Huntsville, AL
97 Hartman Gil 11 1,387 Decatur, AL
98 Roybal Stephanie 9 1,383 Decatur, AL
99 Smith Alex W. 12 1,375 Decatur, AL
100 Puckett Jerry 11 1,366 Decatur, AL
101 Beard Jackie D. 29 1,332 Huntsville, AL
102 Cook Lisa A. 4 1,324 Taft, TN
103 Rogers William G. 40 1,322 Huntsville, AL
103 Oxford John R. 62 1,322 Huntsville, AL
105 Stallworth Grady N. 25 1,321 Gurley, AL
106 Lamon Paul 42 1,316 Hartselle, AL
107 Newsome Angelia 39 1,315 Decatur, AL
108 Rogers Mark A. 40 1,307 Huntsville, AL
109 Breeding Darrell R. 48 1,303 Athens, AL
110 Niles James H. 39 1,301 Decatur, AL
111 Hill Charles 62 1,296 Huntsville, AL
112 Worley Petra 6 1,258 Harvest, AL
113 Beck Johnny B. III 62 1,249 Huntsville, AL
114 Wagner Hayden M. 29 1,239 Huntsville, AL
115 Harris Tim W. 39 1,184 Decatur, AL
116 Miller Pattie 48 1,154 Athens, AL
117 Taylor Robert Sean 62 1,050 Huntsville, AL
118 Nolen Corey A. 37 995 Madison, AL
119 Earls Donnie W. 9 991 Decatur, AL
120 Lee Jordan A. 12 568 Decatur, AL
121 Lee Grant 12 546 Decatur, AL
All Events Senior, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Myers John R. 4 2,184 Taft, TN
2 Burkfield Lee V. 47 2,083 Huntsville, AL
3 Churchey Tony L. 60 2,070 Harvest, AL
4 Cathey John K. 40 2,060 Huntsville, AL
5 Beard Trudi 29 2,044 Huntsville, AL
6 Beard Jackie D. 29 2,034 Huntsville, AL
7 Whitehead Ricky 49 2,019 Huntsville, AL
7 Kimber Theo Jr 53 2,019 Toney, AL
9 Harris Cedric O. 41 2,013 Harvest, AL
9 Kemlage Paul M. 1 2,013 Athens, AL
11 Myers Michelle R. 4 2,004 Taft, TN
12 Keel Larry C. 35 1,999 Huntsville, AL

13 Roybal Stephanie 9 1,998 Decatur, AL



14 Smith Alex W. 12 1,996 Decatur, AL

14 Finley Stanley D. 24 1,996 Gurley, AL
16 Richardson Mike C. 49 1,991 Huntsville, AL
17 Racoma Ben K. 54 1,988 Huntsville, AL
18 Randall Chris D. 8 1,968 Decatur, AL
19 Moore Emmett L. 6 1,952 Harvest, AL
20 Ware Ronald D. 36 1,944 Madison, AL
21 Everett William "Bill" H. 24 1,941 Gurley, AL
22 Page Kevin P. 6 1,929 Harvest, AL
23 Burnham Brian D. 32 1,928 Harvest, AL
24 Clemons Deborah M. 8 1,926 Decatur, AL
25 Cagle Michael B. 47 1,922 Huntsville, AL
26 Oxford John R. 62 1,919 Huntsville, AL
27 Robbins Michael "Lynn" 44 1,917 Leighton, AL
28 Newsome John 20 1,915 Decatur, AL
28 Puckett Jerry 11 1,915 Decatur, AL
30 Wilker Chuck J. 3 1,905 Hartselle, AL
31 Lee Darell 12 1,890 Decatur, AL
32 Hartman Gil 11 1,888 Decatur, AL
33 Proctor Patrick L. 35 1,886 Huntsville, AL
34 Miller Michael A. 48 1,883 Athens, AL
35 Newsome Angelia 39 1,882 Decatur, AL
35 Worley Mike 6 1,882 Harvest, AL
37 Davis John P. 24 1,880 Gurley, AL
38 Gutierrez Jason L. 54 1,866 Huntsville, AL
39 Hill Charles 62 1,863 Huntsville, AL
40 Swaim Michael G. 1 1,856 Athens, AL
41 Miller Pattie 48 1,850 Athens, AL
42 Harris William T. Jr 5 1,848 Decatur, AL
42 Honea Larry W. 23 1,848 Gurley, AL
44 Fried Ken J. 9 1,843 Decatur, AL
45 Cook Lisa A. 4 1,840 Taft, TN
46 Klamer Chris R. 47 1,833 Huntsville, AL
47 Kirby Ken K. 8 1,820 Decatur, AL
48 Rogers Mark A. 40 1,817 Huntsville, AL
49 Freeman Charles 2 1,810 Arlington, TX
50 Worley Petra 6 1,807 Harvest, AL
50 Stallworth Grady N. 25 1,807 Gurley, AL
50 Beck Johnny B. III 62 1,807 Huntsville, AL
53 Weinberg Allan J. 5 1,803 Decatur, AL
54 Niles James H. 39 1,802 Decatur, AL
55 Duvall Renault R. 39 1,800 Decatur, AL
55 Prewitt Carl L. 13 1,800 Decatur, AL
57 Sales Billy 60 1,798 Harvest, AL
58 Harris Tim W. 39 1,790 Decatur, AL
59 Swanson Larry 60 1,789 Harvest, AL
60 Hugo Kevin H. 10 1,784 Decatur, AL
61 Brown William Andy 36 1,771 Madison, AL
62 Eaton Bobby M. 5 1,765 Decatur, AL
63 Campbell Edward E. 17 1,762 Decatur, AL
64 Cutter Norwood H. 47 1,759 Huntsville, AL
64 Williams Ray A. 60 1,759 Harvest, AL
66 Kling Damon L. 48 1,758 Athens, AL
67 Prewitt David W. 13 1,748 Decatur, AL
68 Webber Michael P. 60 1,733 Harvest, AL
69 Shelton Mitchell R. 4 1,732 Taft, TN
70 Johnson Jeffrey C. Sr 49 1,680 Huntsville, AL
71 Smith Richard E. 17 1,659 Decatur, AL
72 Breeding Darrell R. 48 1,627 Athens, AL
73 Johnson Ronjay 50 1,624 Huntsville, AL
74 Clark Ricky 24 1,269 Gurley, AL
All Events Senior, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Churchey Tony L. 60 2,070 Harvest, AL



2 Myers John R.
3 Racoma Ben K.
4 Burkfield Lee V.
5 Richardson Mike C.
6 Whitehead Ricky
7 Klamer Chris R.
8 Sales Billy
9 Ware Ronald D.
10 Finley Stanley D.
11 Page Kevin P.
11 Honea Larry W.
13 Swanson Larry
14 Gutierrez Jason L.
15 Brown William Andy
16 Harris Cedric O.
17 Williams Ray A.
18 Moore Emmett L.
19 Cathey John K.
20 Proctor Patrick L.
21 Cagle Michael B.
22 Webber Michael P.
23 Kimber Theo Jr
24 Robbins Michael "Lynn"
25 Randall Chris D.
26 Harris William T. Jr
27 Johnson Jeffrey C. Sr
28 Keel Larry C.
29 Miller Michael A.
30 Everett William "Bill" H.
31 Wilker Chuck J.
32 Cutter Norwood H.
33 Johnson Ronjay
34 Weinberg Allan J.
35 Campbell Edward E.
36 Davis John P.
37 Kling Damon L.
38 Swaim Michael G.
39 Burnham Brian D.
40 Worley Mike
41 Myers Michelle R.
42 Kemlage Paul M.
43 Hugo Kevin H.
44 Eaton Bobby M.
45 Kirby Ken K.
46 Fried Ken J.
47 Freeman Charles
48 Duvall Renault R.
49 Prewitt Carl L.
50 Clemons Deborah M.
51 Shelton Mitchell R.
52 Lee Darell
53 Newsome John
54 Smith Richard E.
55 Beard Trudi
56 Hartman Gil
57 Roybal Stephanie
58 Smith Alex W.
59 Prewitt David W.
60 Puckett Jerry
61 Beard Jackie D.
62 Cook Lisa A.
63 Oxford John R.
64 Stallworth Grady N.
65 Newsome Angelia
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2,016
1,988
1,858
1,829
1,818
1,794
1,792
1,791
1,780
1,776
1,776
1,774
1,770
1,765
1,764
1,759
1,751
1,745
1,742
1,736
1,733
1,728
1,707
1,701
1,686
1,680
1,660
1,640
1,635
1,632
1,624
1,609
1,602
1,600
1,598
1,590
1,583
1,580
1,576
1,569
1,560
1,559
1,549
1,547
1,546
1,543
1,542
1,503
1,497
1,465
1,455
1,429
1,410
1,390
1,387
1,383
1,375
1,370
1,366
1,332
1,324
1,322
1,321
1,315

Taft, TN
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Madison, AL
Gurley, AL
Harvest, AL
Gurley, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Madison, AL
Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Toney, AL
Leighton, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Athens, AL
Gurley, AL
Hartselle, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Gurley, AL
Athens, AL
Athens, AL
Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Taft, TN
Athens, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Arlington, TX
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Taft, TN
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Taft, TN
Huntsville, AL
Gurley, AL
Decatur, AL



66 Rogers Mark A.

67 Breeding Darrell R.
68 Niles James H.

69 Hill Charles

70 Worley Petra

71 Beck Johnny B. III
72 Harris Tim W.

73 Miller Pattie

74 Clark Ricky

Singles Senior, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Keel Larry C.

2 Harris Cedric O.

3 Kimber Theo Jr

4 Richardson Mike C.
5 Burnham Brian D.
5 Finley Stanley D.

7 Myers John R.

7 Churchey Tony L.
9 Randall Chris D.
10 Myers Michelle R.

11 Burkfield Lee V.
12 Roybal Stephanie
12 Newsome Angelia
14 Rogers Mark A.
14 Williams Ray A.
16 Kemlage Paul M.

17 Everett William "Bill" H.

17 Proctor Patrick L.
19 Racoma Ben K.

20 Ware Ronald D.

21 Brint Roger S.

21 Millitello Donald S.
21 Cagle Michael B.
24 Niles James H.

25 Smith Alex W.

26 Shelton Mitchell R.
27 Robbins Michael "Lynn"
28 Cathey John K.

29 Brown William Andy
29 Moore Emmett L.
29 Gutierrez Jason L.
32 Oxford John R.

33 Clemons Deborah M.
34 Puckett Jerry

35 Hill Charles

36 Hartman Gil

36 Worley Mike

38 Klamer Chris R.

39 Stallworth Grady N.
40 Brint Pamela K.

41 Whitehead Ricky
42 Davis John P.

43 Harris Tim W.

44 Beard Jackie D.

45 Fried Ken J.

46 Cook Lisa A.

47 Page Kevin P.

47 Duvall Renault R.
47 Miller Pattie

50 Newsome John

51 Honea Larry W.

51 Sales Billy

53 Beck Johnny B. III

40
48
39
62

62
39
48
24

Entry
35
41
53
49
32
24

60

47

39
40
60

24
35
54
36

46
47
39
12

44
40
36

54
62

11
62
11

47
25

49
24
39
29

39
48
20
23
60
62

1,307
1,303
1,301
1,296
1,258
1,249
1,184
1,154
1,087

Score
753
746
745
720
700
700
697
697
696
686
682
676
676
665
665
660
656
656
654
652
650
650
650
649
648
647
644
643
642
642
642
636
634
633
632
631
631
630
629
625
623
621
619
618
617
616
614
614
614
612
611
611
603

Huntsville, AL
Athens, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Athens, AL
Gurley, AL

From
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Toney, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Gurley, AL
Taft, TN
Harvest, AL
Decatur, AL
Taft, TN
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Athens, AL
Gurley, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Madison, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Taft, TN
Leighton, AL
Huntsville, AL
Madison, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Gurley, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Gurley, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Taft, TN
Harvest, AL
Decatur, AL
Athens, AL
Decatur, AL
Gurley, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL



54 Lee Darell

54 Swaim Michael G.
56 Harris William T. Jr
57 Prewitt David W.
58 Miller Michael A.
59 Worley Petra

60 Freeman Charles

60 Cutter Norwood H.
62 Prewitt Carl L.

63 Campbell Edward E.
64 Hugo Kevin H.

64 Swanson Larry

66 Kirby Ken K.

66 Wilker Chuck J.

68 Eaton Bobby M.

69 Weinberg Allan J.
70 Smith Richard E.

71 Eby Barton K.

72 Breeding Darrell R.
73 Kling Damon L.

74 Johnson Jeffrey C. Sr
75 Johnson Ronjay

Singles Senior, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Churchey Tony L.

2 Richardson Mike C.

3 Williams Ray A.

4 Harris Cedric O.

5 Racoma Ben K.

6 Kimber Theo Jr

7 Myers John R.

8 Keel Larry C.

8 Brown William Andy
10 Finley Stanley D.
11 Klamer Chris R.
12 Gutierrez Jason L.
13 Sales Billy
14 Proctor Patrick L.
15 Burkfield Lee V.
15 Randall Chris D.
17 Ware Ronald D.
18 Cagle Michael B.
19 Honea Larry W.
20 Burnham Brian D.
21 Moore Emmett L.
22 Robbins Michael "Lynn"
23 Swanson Larry
24 Page Kevin P.
25 Shelton Mitchell R.
26 Whitehead Ricky
27 Everett William "Bill" H.
28 Cutter Norwood H.
29 Harris William T. Jr
30 Myers Michelle R.
31 Cathey John K.
32 Worley Mike
33 Duvall Renault R.
34 Davis John P.
35 Campbell Edward E.
35 Fried Ken J.
37 Millitello Donald S.
38 Miller Michael A.
39 Swaim Michael G.
40 Kemlage Paul M.

Entry
60
49
60
41
54
53

35
36
24
47
54
60
35
47

36
47
23
32

44
60

49
24
47

40
39
24
13

46
48

602
602
599
596
595
593
592
592
573
572
570
570
569
569
567
555
552
550
542
540
497
457

Score
697
666
665
663
654
648
641
640
640
628
617
610
609
608
607
607
601
588
587
584
575
574
565
563
558
556
554
547
545
541
538
529
528
527
518
518
515
514
511
509

Decatur, AL
Athens, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Athens, AL
Harvest, AL
Arlington, TX
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Harvest, AL
Decatur, AL
Hartselle, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Athens, AL
Athens, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL

From
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Toney, AL
Taft, TN
Huntsville, AL
Madison, AL
Gurley, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Madison, AL
Huntsville, AL
Gurley, AL
Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Leighton, AL
Harvest, AL
Harvest, AL
Taft, TN
Huntsville, AL
Gurley, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Taft, TN
Huntsville, AL
Harvest, AL
Decatur, AL
Gurley, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Athens, AL
Athens, AL
Athens, AL



41 Freeman Charles

42 Johnson Jeffrey C. Sr

43 Rogers Mark A.
43 Hugo Kevin H.
43 Eaton Bobby M.
46 Eby Barton K.

47 Clemons Deborah M.

48 Weinberg Allan J.
49 Newsome Angelia
50 Kling Damon L.
51 Niles James H.

52 Kirby Ken K.

52 Wilker Chuck J.
54 Prewitt Carl L.

55 Roybal Stephanie
56 Brint Roger S.

56 Prewitt David W.
58 Smith Richard E.

59 Stallworth Grady N.

60 Hartman Gil

61 Lee Darell

62 Johnson Ronjay
63 Newsome John
63 Puckett Jerry
65 Cook Lisa A.
66 Hill Charles

67 Smith Alex W.
68 Oxford John R.

69 Breeding Darrell R.

70 Beck Johnny B. III
70 Harris Tim W.

72 Worley Petra

73 Brint Pamela K.
74 Beard Jackie D.

75 Miller Pattie

503
497
495
495
495
494
491
488
487
484
482
478
478
474
471
470
470
469
467
464
457
452
450
450
444
443
441
437
434
417
417
410
385
384
382

Arlington, TX
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Athens, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Hartselle, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Gurley, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Decatur, AL
Taft, TN
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Huntsville, AL
Athens, AL
Huntsville, AL
Decatur, AL
Harvest, AL
Huntsville, AL
Huntsville, AL
Athens, AL



